
Ergebnis
Typ Serienrennen
Vorgabe 4	  Minuten
Modus Slot-‐Modus

Bester	  Lauf Julian	  Buchner 26,01	  R Lauf:	  8 Spur:	  2

Kurzergebnis
Rang Name Runden Zeit Ø Bestzeit Lauf Spur in	  Runde

1 Dieter	  Mühlmann 99,99 16:00.00 9,601 9,191 9 2 16
2 Tobias	  Münchberger 99,96 16:00.00 9,604 9,485 10 3 17
3 Julian	  Buchner 99,01 16:00.59 9,702 9,407 8 2 24
4 Sven	  Eberhard 98,45 16:00.00 9,751 9,464 9 3 3
5 JeanPierre 98,03 16:00.38 9,797 9,55 10 2 25
6 Klaus	  Amann 97,51 16:00.00 9,845 9,568 7 2 21
7 Gerd	  Münchberger 97,42 16:00.00 9,854 9,584 5 2 13
8 Ralf	  Pickert 96,65 16:00.66 9,94 9,743 6 2 10
9 Artur	  Huber 96,01 16:00.60 10,005 9,681 1 2 3
10 Alex	  Keiner 94,32 16:00.00 10,178 9,714 2 3 19
11 Immanuel 94,26 16:00.00 10,185 9,907 1 4 4
12 Andi	  Mühlmann 92,53 16:00.00 10,375 9,826 3 2 6

Details
Rang Name Lauf Spur Runden Zeit Ø Bestzeit in	  Runde

1 Dieter	  Mühlmann 99,99 16:00.00 9,601
9 2 25 4:00.00 9,191 16
10 1 25 4:00.00 9,448 10
11 3 25 4:00.00 9,45 17
12 4 24,99 4:00.00 9,607 22

2 Tobias	  Münchberger 99,96 16:00.00 9,604
9 1 24 4:00.00 9,53 21
10 3 26 4:00.00 9,485 17
11 4 24 4:00.00 9,612 17
12 2 25,96 4:00.00 9,506 16

3 Julian	  Buchner 99,01 16:00.59 9,702
5 1 24 4:00.00 9,527 23
6 3 25 4:00.00 9,437 23
7 4 24 4:00.00 9,713 14
8 2 26,01 4:00.59 9,407 24

4 Sven	  Eberhard 98,45 16:00.00 9,751
9 3 24 4:00.00 9,464 3
10 4 25 4:00.00 9,594 18
11 2 25 4:00.00 9,551 12
12 1 24,45 4:00.00 9,79 20

5 JeanPierre 98,03 16:00.38 9,797
9 4 24 4:00.00 9,722 14
10 2 25 4:00.00 9,55 25
11 1 24 4:00.00 9,707 22
12 3 25,03 4:00.38 9,625 13

6 Klaus	  Amann 97,51 16:00.00 9,845
5 3 24 4:00.00 9,601 17
6 4 24 4:00.00 9,874 3
7 2 25 4:00.00 9,568 21
8 1 24,51 4:00.00 9,64 2



7 Gerd	  Münchberger 97,42 16:00.00 9,854
5 2 24 4:00.00 9,584 13
6 1 25 4:00.00 9,781 10
7 3 24 4:00.00 9,737 13
8 4 24,42 4:00.00 9,721 17

8 Ralf	  Pickert 96,65 16:00.66 9,94
5 4 24 4:00.66 9,822 21
6 2 24 4:00.00 9,743 10
7 1 24 4:00.00 9,86 14
8 3 24,65 4:00.00 9,836 23

9 Artur	  Huber 96,01 16:00.60 10,005
1 2 24 4:00.00 9,681 3
2 1 24 4:00.00 9,833 21
3 3 24 4:00.00 9,819 17
4 4 24,01 4:00.60 10,056 10

10 Alex	  Keiner 94,32 16:00.00 10,178
1 1 23 4:00.00 9,74 12
2 3 24 4:00.00 9,714 19
3 4 24 4:00.00 9,782 11
4 2 23,32 4:00.00 9,74 19

11 Immanuel 94,26 16:00.00 10,185
1 4 23 4:00.00 9,907 4
2 2 24 4:00.00 9,931 9
3 1 23 4:00.00 10,02 6
4 3 24,26 4:00.00 10,067 6

12 Andi	  Mühlmann 92,53 16:00.00 10,375
1 3 23 4:00.00 9,868 5
2 4 23 4:00.00 10,051 19
3 2 24 4:00.00 9,826 6
4 1 22,53 4:00.00 10,227 13

Spurübersicht
1 2 3 4

Dieter	  Mühlmann 25,00R 25,00R 25,00R 24,99R
Tobias	  Münchberger 24,00R 25,96R 26,00R 24,00R
Julian	  Buchner 24,00R 26,01R 25,00R 24,00R
Sven	  Eberhard 24,45R 25,00R 24,00R 25,00R
JeanPierre 24,00R 25,00R 25,03R 24,00R
Klaus	  Amann 24,51R 25,00R 24,00R 24,00R
Gerd	  Münchberger 25,00R 24,00R 24,00R 24,42R
Ralf	  Pickert 24,00R 24,00R 24,65R 24,00R
Artur	  Huber 24,00R 24,00R 24,00R 24,01R
Alex	  Keiner 23,00R 23,32R 24,00R 24,00R
Immanuel 23,00R 24,00R 24,26R 23,00R
Andi	  Mühlmann 22,53R 24,00R 23,00R 23,00R


